1 Beginning of Sale of Tender Documents From 13.11.17 

2 Closing Date of sale of Tender Documents 13.11.017 upto 12.00 Hrs 

3 Receipt of sealed Tender documents 12.12.017upto 15.00 Hrs 

4 Opening of sealed Tender documents. 12.12.17at 15.30 Hrs 

5 

Cost of Tender Document is Rs.2240/-  (Rs. Two Thousand Two Hundred and Forty  only) which 
can be obtained from RailTel Mumbai Regional office by hand OR can be downloaded from 
RailTel website www.railtelindia.com. The amount may be paid through Bank Draft in favour of 
“NOFN Expenditure Current Account WR”.  Only one Tender Document should be used